All-Gigabit Managed Switch | DH-SG4010-2F
System Overview
Equipped with a high performance switching engine, the 8 Port All-
Gigabit Managed Switch performs optimally. It has low transmission
delay, large buffer and is highly reliable. It also has a strong switching
capability and optimizes transmission performance when accessing
Ultra HD videos. With its full metal design and fanless design, the device

Certifications CE
All-Gigabit Managed Switch | DH-SG4010-2F
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF  1.25G 1310/1550nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
Installation
Rev 002.000 © 2023 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
The images, specifications and information mentioned in the document are only for reference, and might differ from the actual product.